Yellow Dog Networks
9664 Marion Ridge Drive
Kansas City, MO 64137

TELLOW DOoG

Quotation For:

Raytown School District

Name:
Street Address:
City, State, Zip:

Raytown School

6608 Raytown Rd

Raytown, Mo. 64133

Sales Person:

12/29/22

Mark Stallard

Phone: 816-268-7000 Phone: 913-515-8283
Fax: SPIN# 143026550 Fax: 816-767-9365
Email: Email: mstallard@yellowdognetworks.com
Aruba Wired Network
Aruba ROX31A Aruba 6400 Management Module 1 $4,038.65 $4,038.65
Aruba ROX43C Aruba 6400 24p SFP+ 4SFP56 v2 Mod 2 $11,224.15 $22,448.30
Aruba ROX45C Aruba 6400 12p 40G/100G QSFP28 v2 Mod 3 $22,445.15 $67,335.45
Aruba JLO86A Aruba X372 54VDC 680W PS 232 $325.15 $75,434.80
Aruba JLO87A Aruba X372 54VDC 1050W PS 140 $517.65 $72,471.00
Aruba ROX35A Aruba 6400 1800W PS/C16 Accessory 3 $1,123.15 $3,369.45
Aruba JL659A Aruba 6300M 48SR5 CL6 PoE 4SFP56 Swch 70 $6,263.07 $438,414.90
Aruba JL661A Aruba 6300M 48G CL4 PoE 4SFP56 Swch 116 $4,585.28 $531,892.48
Aruba JL708C Aruba 8360-12C v2 FB 3F 2AC Bdl 25 $11,457.25 $286,431.25
Aruba ROX27C Aruba 6410 v2 Switch 1 $10,548.65 $10,548.65
Aruba J9150D Aruba 10G SFP+ LC SR 300M MMF XCVR 90 $462.70 $41,643.00
Aruba J9151E Aruba 10G SFP+ LC LR 10Km SMF XCVR 30 $1,297.45 $38,923.50
Aruba JH232A HPE X142 40G QSFP+ LC LR4 SM transceiver 44 $2,315.04 $101,861.76
Aruba JL310A Aruba 100G QSFP28 LC LR4 SMF XCVR 6 $8,367.86 $50,207.16
Aruba JL488A Aruba 25G SFP28 to SFP28 3M DAC cable 4 $143.15 $572.60
Aruba JW124A PC-AC-NA AC Power Cord (North America) 2 $6.65 $13.30
Aruba Wireless Network
Aruba JWO009A AP-ANT-1W 2.4/5G 4/6dBi Omni 120 $22.20 $2,664.00
Aruba R7H95A Aruba 9240 (US) Campus Gateway 2 $11,383.28 $22,766.56
Aruba JZ370A AP-MNT-MP10-A AP Mount bracket 10-pack A 24 $144.60 $3,470.40
Aruba Q9G71A AP-MNT-MP10-D AP Mount bracket 10-Pack D 8 $181.80 $1,454.40
Aruba JW619AAE Aruba LIC-K-12 AOS 1 Dev Lic BndI-E-LTU 400 $121.88 $48,752.00
Aruba Q9H58A Aruba AP-514 (US) Unified AP 30 $512.67 $15,380.10
Aruba Q9HG63A Aruba AP-515 (US) Unified AP 290 $527.53 $152,983.70
$1,993,077.41

Terms: Net 30 Days

Sales tax and freight costs are not shown on this quote, if applicable, they will be added to the final invoice.
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